Digital Solutions
NORIS Medical
Dental Implant Solutions
®
WE CAN MAKE IT EASY!
norismedical.com
SCANNING
Dentist sends Noris Digital the DICOM files

CAD/CAM COMPONENTS | VERSATILE
SCAN ABUTMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Scan Bodies Ø D (mm) L Ref. No
4.9 mm 7 mm NM-C9207
4.9 mm 10 mm NM-C9210
4.9 mm 13 mm NM-C9213
Replacing NM-C9107, NM-C9110, NM-C9113
DESIGN
FEATURES
• Metal base and PEEK body
• Three optional lengths
•  Implant and Multi-unit
CLINICAL
BENEFITS
• Scan as is.
No need for anti-reflective coating spray
• For use intraorally or with tabletop scanners.
• High accuracy
• Durable
• Autoclavable
• Radiopaque fit confirmation to implant/multi-unit
• Fit various depth of Gingival tissue.
MATERIAL
• Base: Titanium Alloy (Ti-6Al-4V ELI)
• Body: PEEK
Scan post Ref. No
NM-C2231
Non-Hexed Titanium Base
for Bridge
Ø D (mm) L (mm) L1 (mm) Ref. No
4.8 5.5 0.6 NM-C2202
4.8 6.9 2 NM-C2222
4.8 7.9 3 NM-C2223
S
S
2.4
3.75

CAD/CAM COMPONENTS | TI-BASES FOR
INTERNAL HEX IMPLANTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Unit Titanium Base
for Crown
Ø D (mm) L (mm) L1 (mm) Ref. No
4.8 4.5 0.7 NM-C2201
4.8 6.0 2 NM-C2212
4.8 7.0 3 NM-C2213
4.2 6.8 0.3 NM-C2230
L
e
n
g
th
 L1
 3.75
 2.42
 4.80 mm
DESIGN
FEATURES
• Anti-rotational and non-engaging design
• Range of Gingival heights
CLINICAL
BENEFITS
• Cement retained abutments
• Gingival Collar height selection
• Range of emergence profiles abutment options
MATERIAL • Titanium Alloy (Ti-6Al-4V ELI)
Multi-Unit Titanium Base Ø D (mm) L (mm) Ref. No
4.9 4.5 NM-C7124
 Multi-Unit Titanium Base
for Immediate Loading
(Ø D (mm (L (mm Ref. No
5.2 4.5  NM-C7126
Ref. No NM-S7102Included with all abutments
BB
D
L